
vv
ILOILO II ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INCo a

I
8rgy. Cauayan, Pototan, lloilo, Philippines Telefar {033)529-8668; 529-8981

E-mail: ogm ileco2@ahoo.com.Ph

INVITATION TO BID
(April 17, 2019)

The ltOlLO ll EIECTRIC COOPERATIVE, lNC. (ltECO ll), through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), invites all
prospective bidders to apply for eligibility and subsequently bid for the:

Lot Desc.iption of Materials Quantity
Approved

Budget of the
Contract (ABC)

Non-Refundable
Bidding Fee

Pre{idding
Conference

Submission
and Opening

of Bids

A

Supply and Delivery of kWh Meter
for BLEP Project
Project Location: BEy. CabatanSan,
Lambunao, lloilo (Sitio Proper, llaya
& llawod)

Php270,000.00 Php500.00

B

Supply and Delivery of kwh Meter
for BLEP Project
Project Location: Brgy. Aglobong,
Janiuay, lloilo (Zone 1,2,3, & 4\

24O pcs Php360,000.00 Php500.00

c

Supply and Delivery of kwh Meter
for BLEP Project
Project Location: Brgy. Binolosan
Pequeio, Calino& lloilo (Sitio
Proper, llaya, llawod & Centro)

240 pcs Php360,000.00 Php500.00

Lot Oescription of Materials Quantity
Approved

Budget of the
Contract (ABC)

Non-Refundable
BiddinS Fee

Submission
and Opening

of Bids

1
Supply of Labor for lnstallation of

SDI for NHA Project
588

Applicants
Php317,520.00 Phps00.00

April 25, 2019
1:30 p.m.

May 9, 2019
1:30 p.m.

Bid documents may be obtained from BAC Secretariat after payment of non-refundable bidding fee.
Bidding will be conducted through Public bidding procedures using non-discretionary "pass/fail" criteria.

The ILOILO ll ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, lNC. (ILECO ll) reserves the right to reject any and all bids, declare failure of
bidding, not award the contract(s), or annul the bidding process without incurring any liability to the affected bidder
or bidders.

The Pre-bidding Conference, Submission & Opening of Bids will be at ILECO ll Board Room, Brgy. Cau-ayan, Pototan,
lloilo. For more information, please contact our BAC Secretariat Ms. Ruffa Nida llisan at Cell S 0977-8498909, Tel f
(033) 529-8063 loc. 11, Fax # (033) 529-8981 or email us at ileco2bac@yahoo.com.

IN
atrman E\,tAtg6 -To ?Dl

I la}:)rI

lr NL

Bids and Awards Committee ,rq\u\\q gh

180 pcs

April 25, 2019

10:30 a.m.

May 9, 2019

10:30 a.m.

Pre-bidding
Conference

(

I


